I-1
P
R
ESSU
R
E SW
ITCH
ES

3600 Series / p4of4 / 01-JUL-16
SOLID-STATE
How to Order
Series
Output
W	- Low Side (Ground Switched)
Y	- High Side (Supply Switched)
Pressure Range – psi
100P - 0-100 psiG 25CP - 0-2,500 psiG
150P - 0-150 psiG 40CP - 0-4,000 psiG
300P - 0-300 psiG 60CP - 0-6,000 psiS
600P - 0-600 psiG 10KP - 0-10,000 psiS
900P - 0-900 psiG 15KP - 0-15,000 psiS1
15CP - 0-1,500 psiG
Pressure Range - bar
 0007 - 0-7 barG 0160 - 0-160 barS
 0010 - 0-10 barG 0250 - 0-250 barS
 0016 - 0-16 barG 0400 - 0-400 barS
 0025 - 0-25 barG 0600 - 0-600 barS
 0040 - 0-40 barG 1000 - 0-1,000 barS
 0060 - 0-60 barG
 0100 - 0-100 barG
Pressure Datum
G	- Gauge
V	- Compound2
3600 Y 600P G 01 8 0 	 -
Optional Restrictor
R - Restrictor
0 - No Restrictor
Electrical Connection
B - Industrial DIN 9.4 mm
E - M12 x 1
8 - Deutsch DT04-4P
Pressure Port
01 - G1/4˝ External
02 - 1/4˝-18 NPT
05 - G1/4˝ A Integral Face Seal
08 - 1/8˝-27 NPT
 0S - G1/8˝-27 External
2T - M12x1.5 HP Metal Washer Seal
Notes:
1. Range 15,000 psi (1,000 bar) available with -2T pressure port only.
2. Compound Ranges coded as follows.
000PV = -15 to 0 psiG
015PV = -15 to 15 psiG
0001V = -1 to 1 barG etc.
Switching Mode
AH	 -	 Active High
AL	 -	 Active Low
AW	-	 Active Window
IW	 -	 Inactive Window
Set Point
Specify Set Point in PSI or Bar. Value must fall
within the Pressure Range selected above.
Example: 240psi or 39bar
Reset Point
Specify Reset Point in PSI or Bar. Value must
fall within the Pressure Range selected above.
Example: 125psi or 70bar
Notes:
1. Switches will be programmed with a default 50mS
switching delay.
Contact factory for other settings (0-30,000mS)
2. The above detailed switching parameters will be assigned a
6-digit part number suffix at the factory to define a unique
customer configuration.
3. Use as few or as many characters needed to specify
pressure value and measuring type (psi or bar).
Step 2: Specify Switch Configuration (See previous page for switching mode overview)
Use the bold characters below, and your own specified values to complete the switch setting product code.
XX XXXXX3 XXXXX3 XXXXX3
Window Size
Specify window size in PSI or Bar